Dessert & Coffee Menu

Chocolate Brownie, Chocolate Mousse with salted caramel ice cream

Baked Vanilla Cheesecake with Berries compote (GF)

Classic Zesty Lemon Tart with raspberry sorbet

Sticky Toffee Pudding with butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream (GF)

Affogato (1 scoop vanilla ice cream & 1 espresso)

Selection of Ice Creams and sorbets £5.50 (GF)

Selection of West Country Cheeses with biscuits, celery and apple £6.95

(GF) (Ask team regarding biscuits and we will check with Chef)

All our coffee is made fresh from ground beans

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino
Macchiato

Espresso

Double Espresso
Flat White

Pot of Tea for one
Flavoured Tea

Hot Chocolate Plain
Hot Chocolate with cream and flake
Extra Shot

Syrup
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£2.45
£2.95
£2.95
£2.25
£1.95
£2.50
£2.95
£1.95
£3.45
£2.95
£3.45
£0.80
£0.50

£6 Smaller Appetite
£6
£6
£6 Chef’s Breaded Fish & Chips & Peas
£3.95
£6
£6
Sausages Mash & Peas
Burger, Chips & Salad

Ham Egg & Chips

Homemade Pie Of The day

Penne Pasta Tomato Sauce Topped with Cheese

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£5



Sandwiches £6.95

White or Granary, All served with crisps . Please choose from:

Ham & Blue Cheese , with Mustard Mayo

Egg & Bacon Banjo

Warm Roast Beef , Horseradish Mayo & Rocket

Mature Cheddar & Cider & Apple Chutney & Leaves

Fishfinger, Cucumber & Tartar Sauce

Red Hummus, Grilled Courgette & Aged Feta

The Volunteer Club Sandwich

Egg Mayo, Marinated Chicken Breast, Bacon Lettuce & Tomato

Soup & Sandwich
Add a bowl of Soup of the Day £ 1.95
Sides
Chips
Cheesy Chips
Seasonal Veg
Chef's Garlic Bread

Chef's Cheesy Garlic Bread
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£3
f4
£4
£3
£4



