The Volunteer Inn

Dessert & Coffee Menu

Chocolate Brownie, Chocolate Mousse with salted caramel ice cream £6

Baked Vanilla Cheesecake with Berries compote (GF) £6

Classic Zesty Lemon Tart with raspberry sorbet £6

Sticky Toffee Pudding with butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream (GF) £6

Affogato (1 scoop vanilla ice cream & 1 espresso) £3.95

Selection of Ice Creams and sorbets £5.50 (GF) £6

Selection of West Country Cheeses with biscuits, celery and apple £6.95 £6

(GF) (Ask team regarding biscuits and we will check with Chef)

COFFEES AND TEAS

All our coffee is made fresh from ground beans

Americano	£2.45
Latte	£2.95
Cappuccino	£2.95
Macchiato	£2.25
Espresso	£1.95
Double Espresso	£2.50
Flat White	£2.95
Pot of Tea for one	£1.95
Flavoured Tea	£3.45
Hot Chocolate Plain	£2.95
Hot Chocolate with cream and flake	£3.45
Extra Shot	£0.80
Syrup	£0.50

The Volunteer Inn

Smaller Appetite

Chef's Breaded Fish & Chips & Peas	£8
Sausages Mash & Peas	£8
Burger, Chips & Salad	£8
Ham Egg & Chips	£8
Homemade Pie Of The day	£8
Penne Pasta Tomato Sauce Topped with Cheese	£5



The Volunteer Inn

Sandwiches £6.95

White or Granary, All served with crisps . Please choose from:

Ham & Blue Cheese, with Mustard Mayo

Egg & Bacon Banjo

Warm Roast Beef , Horseradish Mayo & Rocket

Mature Cheddar & Cider & Apple Chutney & Leaves

Fishfinger, Cucumber & Tartar Sauce

Red Hummus, Grilled Courgette & Aged Feta

The Volunteer Club Sandwich

Egg Mayo, Marinated Chicken Breast, Bacon Lettuce & Tomato

Soup & Sandwich

Add a bowl of Soup of the Day \pm 1.95

Sides

Chips	£3
Cheesy Chips	£4
Seasonal Veg	£4
Chef's Garlic Bread	£3
Chef's Cheesy Garlic Bread	£4

